
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN

GRADE-CARD

The following is the statement of marks obtained by  ANUSKA MONDAL

Roll No at the BCA (Honours) Semester-VI (Final) Examination 2021  18BCA260005

Q.M.

30

30

100

100

Obtained 

Marks
P.M.F.M.Course Title

ELECTIVE [Th.]

ELECTIVE [Th.]

Course TypeCourse Code

Theory of Computation

Advance Networking & Communication

BCA 601

BCA 602

 91

 92

 183200 80THEORITICAL TOTAL

Major Project & Viva
COMPULSORY 

[Pr.]

PRACTICAL TOTAL

 82

 82

100

100

30

40

BCA 603

Obtained MarksFull Marks

Grand Total

Total of Semester - I

Total of Semester - II

Total of Semester - III

Total of Semester - IV

Total of Semester - V

Total of Semester - VI

3800

700

700

700

700

700

300

 429

 438 

 586 

 593 

 554 

 265 

 2865 

Controller of ExaminationsDate of Publication of Result : 31/08/2021

Result   : 1ST CLASS (I)

Pr. - Practical

Th. - Theoretical

P.M. - Pass Marks

Q.M. - Qualifying Marks

F.M. - Full Marks

40% & above but below 60% = 2nd Class (II)

60% & above = 1st Class (I)


