THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN



The following is the statement of marks obtained by **ANUSKA MONDAL**Roll No **18BCA260005** at the BCA (Honours) Semester-VI (Final) Examination 2021

Course Code	Course Type	Course Title	F.M.	P.M.	Q.M.	Obtained Marks
BCA 601	ELECTIVE [Th.]	Theory of Computation	100		30	91
BCA 602	ELECTIVE [Th.]	Advance Networking & Communication	100		30	92
		THEORITICAL TOTAL	200	80		183
BCA 603	COMPULSORY [Pr.]	Major Project & Viva	100		30	82
		PRACTICAL TOTAL	100	40		82

	Full Marks	Obtained Marks	
Total of Semester - VI	300	265	
Total of Semester - V	700	554	
Total of Semester - IV	700	593	
Total of Semester - III	700	586	
Total of Semester - II	700	438	
Total of Semester - I	700	429	
Grand Total	3800	2865	

Result: 1ST CLASS (I)

Date of Publication of Result: 31/08/2021

Aninga zohi Pal

Controller of Examinations